commence upon satisfaction of the conditions precedent set forth in Section 11.15 below 
and conclude ___ weeks thereafter, subject to any extensions of time for completion of 
the Work, time being of the essence. 

Article 3. Contract Price.   
Owner will pay to Contractor an amount equal to Seven Hundred Ninety-Five Thousand 
and 00/100 Dollars ($795,000.00) (“Contract Price”), itemized in accordance with Exhibit 
A.   

Article 4. Change Orders.   
Any increase or decrease in the Contract Price, change in the Work or change in the 
Contract Time must be set forth in a change order signed by Owner and Contractor